AS A WHOLE -  £425 ,000 ( FOUR  HUNDRED AND TWENTY FI VE  THOUSAND POUNDS)  

Extending in total to 34.03  acres ( 13.77ha)  with buildings  

LOT 1 -  £300,000 (THREE HUNDRED THOUSAND POUNDS)  
Extending in total to 22.91 acres (9.27ha) with buildings  

LOT 2 -  £125,000 (ONE HUNDRED AND TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND POUNDS)  

Extending in total to 11.12 acres (4.50ha)  

Location  
The Land and Buildings are located on the outskirts of Carlisle between Scotby and Wetheral . Located 5 miles East  of Carlisle city centre  

and  benefit ting  from easy access to M6.